
        
 

 

 

Employee of the Quarter 

Pray for our Country 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nikki Merrifield and her husband, Phil have two 

daughters and enjoy their motorcycle rides. 

Nikki originally joined our Lawn Care Division in 

2021. In January 2022, she transferred to the office 

where she has already been a great help at getting 

out new proposals as well as many other tasks.  

Keep up the good work, Nikki! 
 



 
 
 
 
 
Condolences for the Burlew family in the loss of Austin’s 

uncle. 

 

Condolences for Ron Millican at Straight Edge Concrete in 

the loss of his wife, Vonda.  

 

Congrats to Rick and Mary Burke on the arrival of a new 

Granddaughter!  

 

 

 

NOW HIRING 

We are hiring in our painting and cabinet  

divisions. Good pay and benefits. 

Applicants can fill out an application at 

https://wrightcontractingsi.com/contact-us 

 

  

   

   

   

 

 

    Demo Day! Making room for the Amazon 

      Distribution Warehouse!   

          

Randy’s Song of the Quarter 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gKAM1NfMXY8&t=13s  
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Progress is being 

made on 

our extensive 

Triad Health Systems 

project 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We’ll be updating 

progress soon on  

   

 wrightcontractingsi.com 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

7655 Foundation Dr.  Florence, KY 41042 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Randy Reno  President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Julie Reno  Vice President julie@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Jillian Burlew   Office Administrator jillian@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nikki Merrifield  Office Administrator nmerifield@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Pam Jeannet  IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster  Project Manager jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Ryan McNeely  Project Supervisor rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Don Martin  Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jr Fitzgerald  Painting Division jfitzgerald@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Greg Bedel  Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Rick Burke  Lawn Care Division rburke@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch  Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Cheryl Fitzgerald  Lawn Care Division ccummins@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Andrew Park  Superintendent apark@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Tim Barnhorst  Superintendent tbarnhorst@wrightcontractingsi.com 
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